
Trakya Open 2022
Bulgarian Archery Federation (TOBG22)
Plovdiv, Bulgaria, From 04-29-2022 to 05-01-2022

Recurve Under 18 Men05-01-2022 @ 10:00
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VELIKOV Patrik
IVANOV Georgi

RHS
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05-01-2022 @ 10:00
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STAMOV Stanislav
NIKOLOV Angel

MLS
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6
0

Bronze

26 21 27
25 20 24

Ivanov G.
Nikolov A.

6
0

Final

26 24 28 19 21
23 24 24 24 25

Velikov P.
Stamov S.

6
5

T.6+
T.6
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